
FW: Link to July 20, 2010 Radio Program

From: "P. Stephen Lamont" <pstephen.lamont@verizon.net>
Subject: FW: Link to July 20, 2010 Radio Program
Date: Wed, July 21, 2010 11:41 am
To: "'Alan Epstein'" <AEpstein@JTWAMM.COM>,"'Andrew Dietz'" <andyd@rockitcargo.

com>,"Anthony Frenden" <anthony.frenden@disney.com>,"'Barry Becker'" 
<BarryB@Rockitcargo.com>,"'Brett Howard'" <Bretth@aandh.com>,"'Caroline P. Rogers 
Esq.'" <caroline@cprogers.com>,"'Eliot I. Bernstein'" <iviewit@iviewit.tv>,""Guy Iantonio"" 
<guy@gtilife.net>,"'James A. Osterling'" <jimosterling@sbcglobal.net>,"'James Armstrong'" 
<jim@6armstrongs.com>,"Jill Iantoni" <jilliantoni@gmail.com>,"'Ken Anderson'" 
<KAnderson@quintile.com>,"'Marc R. Garber Esq.'" <marc.garber@flastergreenberg.
com>,"'Mark Gaffney Esq.'" <markgaffney@verizon.net>,"'Michele M. Mulrooney Esq.'" 
<MMulrooney@JTWAMM.com>,"Mitchell Welsch" <mwelsch@comcast.net>,"Simon 
Bernstein" <simon@adelphia.net>

 
Slams Scheindlin as well...references to DC oversight of her decisions

Best regards,

P. Stephen Lamont
Chief Executive Officer
Iviewit Technologies, Inc.
175 King Street
Armonk, N.Y. 10504
Tel: 914-217-0038
Email: pstephen.lamont@verizon.net; pstephen.lamont@att.blackberry.net
URL: www.linkedin.com/in/pstephenlamont; www.myspace.com/pstephenlamont;
www.iviewit.tv

THIS MESSAGE AND ITS EMBEDDED AND/OR ATTACHED FILES INCORPORATED HEREIN BY
REFERENCE CONTAIN INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY AND
CONFIDENTIAL,PRIVILEGED INFORMATION. IF YOU ARE NOT THE INTENDED RECIPIENT,
YOU ARE PROHIBITED FROM READING, OPENING, PRINTING, COPYING, FORWARDING, OR
SAVING THIS MAIL AND ITS EMBEDDED AND/OR ATTACHED FILES. PLEASE DELETE THE
MESSAGE AND ITS EMBEDDED AND/OR ATTACHED FILES WITHOUT READING, OPENING,
PRINTING, COPYING, FORWARDING, OR SAVING THEM, AND NOTIFY THE SENDER
IMMEDIATELY AT 914-217-0038. IF YOU ARE THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, YOU ARE
PROHIBITED FROM FORWARDING THEM OR OTHERWISE DISCLOSING THESE CONTENTS TO
OTHERS, WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE SENDER.

-----Original Message-----
From: Corrupt Courts [mailto:corruptcourts@gmail.com] 
Sent: Wednesday, July 21, 2010 3:36 AM
To: corruptcourts@gmail.com
Subject: Link to July 20, 2010 Radio Program

https://www.iviewit.tv:2096/3rdparty/squirrelma...INBOX.Trash&passed_id=28730&view_unsafe_images= (1 of 2) [7/22/2010 5:26:49 AM]

https://www.iviewit.tv:2096/3rdparty/squirrelmail/src/compose.php?send_to=pstephen.lamont%40verizon.net
https://www.iviewit.tv:2096/3rdparty/squirrelmail/src/compose.php?send_to=pstephen.lamont%40att.blackberry.net
https://www.iviewit.tv:2096/3rdparty/squirrelmail/src/compose.php?send_to=corruptcourts@gmail.com
https://www.iviewit.tv:2096/3rdparty/squirrelmail/src/compose.php?send_to=corruptcourts%40gmail.com


FW: Link to July 20, 2010 Radio Program

http://www.therothshow.com/demos/recent/hour1Jul2010.mp3
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